40,00 78105

OP \$40,00

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ML Laboratories, Plc.		107/14/2005	a Public Limted Company: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Innovata plc	
Street Address:	1 Mere Way, Ruddington	
City:	Nottingham, Nottinghamshire	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	NG11 6JS	
Entity Type:	cy Type: CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78105670	ICODIAL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (708)458-7300

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 780-458-7200

Email: info@tmlawassociates.com

Correspondent Name: Laurel V. Dineff
Address Line 1: 7646 West 63rd Street

Address Line 4: Summit, ILLINOIS 60501

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Laurel V. Dineff

Address Line 1: 7646 West 63rd Street
Address Line 4: Summit, ILLINOIS 60501

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Laurel V. Dineff

TRADEMARK

900081343 REEL: 003577 FRAME: 0129

Signature:	/laurelvdineff/
Date:	07/10/2007
Total Attachments: 1 source=ML Labs to Innovata#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003577 FRAME: 0130



THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 2148607

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that INNOVATA LIMITED (originally called MINSTSWIFT PLC changed its name on 15th September 1987 to M.L. LABORATORIES PLC which was changed on 14th July 2005 to INNOVATA PLC each change having been made by special resolution) was incorporated under the Companies Act 1985 as a public company on 20th July 1987 and re-registered under the Companies Acts 1985 as a private company on 6th February 2007 as INNOVATA LIMITED.***

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the 22nd February 2007

G THOMPSON

for the Registrar of Companies



TRADEMARK REEL: 003577 FRAME: 0131